Hladii Yevhen Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position Obukhiv District Prosecutor's Office, Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.98
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 2 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

2. Asset declaration does not indicate PEP's spouse

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20107
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20107
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/10d147a9-16df-4e89-b0c2-d9793770a0cd

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Hladii Mariia Oleksadrivna wife —
Hladii Volodymyr Yevhenovych son —
Hladii Vasyl Vasylovych father —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55245
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55245
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55245
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55245
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55246
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55246
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55246
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55246
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55247
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55247
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55247
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55247

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 BilICbKOBa NpoKypaTypa 28 670,95 3 037,19
LleHTpanbHOro periony
YKpaiHn, BincbkoBuin Nnpokypop
KWiBCbKOIr0o rapHi3oHy

2018 BilNCbKOBa NpoKypaTypa 29 332,66 2 131,15
LleHTpanbHOro periony
YKpaiHu, BinCcbKoBMIA NPOKYypop
KMIBCbKOr0O rapHi3oHy

2017 BIiNCbKOBa NpoKypaTypa 15 226,42 1 385,31
LleHTpanbHOro perioHy
YKpaiHu, BincbkoBuin NpoKypop
KMIBCbKOIO rapHi3oHy

2016 BilNCbKOBa NpokypaTypa 7 704,25 1 221,36
3axigHoro perioHy YkpaiHu,
HavasIbHUK Bigainy
npencTaBHULTBA iHTepecis
rpomagsiHmHa abo nep>xaswu,
NPOTUAIT KOPYNUil Yy BOEHHIN
Cchepi

2015 BIilICbKOBa NpoKypaTypa 9 548,67 —
3axigHoro perioHy YkpaiHu,
HaYasbHUK Bigainy
npencTaBHULTBA iHTepecis
rpomagsiHuHa abo nep>xasu,
npoTMAil KOpynuii y BOEHHIN
cepi


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_2f63d9f4-35cb-4c29-b260-fb97c76efee8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6c619c3c-92e6-412d-9e96-98229430922c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_31d800a2-7e2c-4e84-988d-01332bf7e186
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_e967b7a6-d595-4df1-b267-0112d8b29c56
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_35905da7-6608-4ecd-900b-6fe01ef30939
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MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

325
000,00

195
000,00

150
000,00

10
360,00

105
000,00

107
000,00

92
000,00
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2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH 9 939,00
2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_35905da7-6608-4ecd-900b-6fe01ef30939
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f63d9f4-35cb-4c29-b260-fb97c76efee8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c619c3c-92e6-412d-9e96-98229430922c
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35905da7-6608-4ecd-900b-6fe01ef30939

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

899.0 sg. m (1)

899.0 sg. m (1)

899.0sg. m (1)

0.9sg. m (1)

105.7 sq.
(2)

121.7 sq.
(3)

137.7 sq.
(3)

105.7 sq.
(2)
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VEHICLES:

2019 e Skoda Octavia 2016

2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 -

il
CAREER:

March 15, 2021 — Obukhiv District Prosecutor's
Office, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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